
Fall 2022 Season Planning Calendar

Event Date Time Location

Early Registration Begins Sunday, May 01 12:00 AM Online: aysospartanburg.org

Main Registration Begins Wednesday, June 01 12:00 AM Online: aysospartanburg.org

Late Registration Begins Sunday, August 01 12:00 AM Online: aysospartanburg.org

Pre-Season Soccer Camp Monday, August 01, 2022 6:30 PM VDM

Pre-Season Soccer Camp Tuesday, August 02, 2022 6:30 PM VDM

Pre-Season Soccer Camp Wednesday, August 03, 2022 6:30 PM VDM

Pre-Season Soccer Camp Thursday, August 04, 2022 6:30 PM VDM

Pre-Season Soccer Camp Friday, August 05, 2022 6:30 PM VDM

Intermediate Referee Training Saturday, August 06, 2022 9:00 AM Boiling Springs Fire Dept.
 Parent Meeting #1 Thursday, August 11 6:30 PM Main Library

Parent Meeting #2 Saturday, August 13, 2022 10:30 AM Main Library

Parent Meeting #4 Monday, August 15, 2022 6:30 PM Main Library

8U & 10U Coach Training Saturday, August 20, 2022 9:00 AM UFRC Library
 Coaches Meeting Saturday, August 20, 2022 11:00 AM UFRC Library

12U Coach Training Saturday, August 20, 2022 1:00pm UFRC Library

Player Notification Week Sunday, August 21, 2022 -- --

Uniform Order/ No More Refunds Monday, August 22, 2022

Practices Can Begin Monday, August 22, 2022 5:00 PM VDM & OCR

AYSO Elite Training - Powered by SUSA Friday, August 26, 2022 6:00 PM VDM Field A

Regional Referee Training Saturday, August 27, 2022 9:00 AM Boiling Springs Fire Dept.

Regional Referee Meet & Greet Saturday, August 27, 2022 5pm-7pm UFRC Cafeteria

Regional Companion Course Sunday, August 28, 2022 3pm-6pm VDM

Referee Uniform/Supplies Order Monday, August 29, 2022 -- --

Uniform Pick Up
AYSO Elite Training - Powered by SUSA Friday, September 09, 2022 6:00 PM VDM Field A

Week 1 Games Saturday, September 10, 2022 VDM

Week 2 Games Saturday, September 17, 2022 VDM

Playground Starts Saturday, September 17, 2022

AYSO Elite Training - Powered by SUSA Friday, September 23, 2022 6:00 PM VDM Field A

Week 3 Games Saturday, September 24, 2022 VDM

Week 4 Games Saturday, October 01, 2022 OCR

AYSO Elite Training - Powered by SUSA Friday, October 07, 2022 6:00 PM VDM Field A

Week 5 Games Saturday, October 08, 2022 OCR

Picture Day Saturday, October 08, 2022 OCR

Week 6 Games
(Silent Saturday) (Evaluations Due)

Saturday, October 15, 2022 OCR

Picture Day Make Up Saturday, October 15, 2022 OCR

Week 7 Games Saturday, October 22, 2022 Check Schedule VDM

Regional Tournament Weekend
8U and Up

Friday, October 28, 2022
Check Schedule

VDMSaturday, October 29, 2022

Sunday, October 30, 2022

Area Tournament Weekend
10U and Up

Saturday, November 05, 2022
Check Schedule

Sunday, November 06, 2022

Boiling Springs Christmas Parade TBD

Spartanburg Christmas Parade TBD

Inman Christmas Parade Saturday, December 03, 2022 4:00 PM Inman
Woodruff Christmas Parade

Locations
BSFD - boiling Spring fire Department 186 Rainbow Lake Rd, Boiling Springs, SC 29316

OCR - Old Canannan Road Soccer Complex 315 Old Canaan Rd, Spartanburg, SC 29306

VDM - Va-Du-Mar McMillin Park 591 McMillin Blvd, Boiling Springs, SC 29316

UFRC - Upstate Family Resource Center 1850 Old Furnace Road Boiling Springs, SC 29316

DTL - Downtown Library  151 S Church St, Spartanburg, SC 29306
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